NANENIZTHMIO AGHNON-BOTANIKOZ KHMOZ AIOMHAOQOYZ-ANOTEAEZMATA XPHZEQZ 2013

KOINQ®EAEZ IAPYMA
EZOAA

10.MIZOOMATA AKINHTOY 70.720,00
11.TOKOI NMPOG/KQON KAT/ZEQN 357.172,54
12.TOKOI KATAGEZHX E=/KOY 0,00
13.A0IMNOI TOKOI KAT/ZEQN 186,25
14.EKTAKTA EXOAA 57.508,43
29.BPAX/MEX YTOX/ZEIZ 81.571,56
ZYNOAO EZOAQN 567.158,78

O NPOEAPOZ

OEOAOZIOZ NEAEIPINHZ
MPYTANHZ TOY E.K.I.A.

ES0AA

20.KTIPIA
21.MHXANHMATA
22.E=ZOAA NAEITOYPTIAX
23.EMIZKEYEZ ZYN/ZEIZ
24 AMOIBEZ MNMPOZ%/KOY
25.AMOIBEZ TPITQN
26.NMAPOXEZ TPITQN

27.90POI
28.AIAGOPA E=OAA

110,70
6.453,49
8.903,64
3.549,63

424.196,12
4.146,77
5.872,21

20.015,61
2.181,78

ZYNOAO EZEOAON

O FENIKOZ TrPAMMATEAZ

ZMYPIAQN TPQIANOZ

OM. KAGHI'HTHZ TOY E.K.IM.A.

475.429,95




